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Savignano S/P
07 Luglio 2019

Challenge Eni Savignano

Pos Num
1 258
2 31
3 102
4 353
5 58
6 511
7 517
8 8
9 249

10 35
11 48
12 23
13 46
14 278
15 10
16 238
17 88
18 99
19 84
20 333
21 77
22 85
23 68
24 22
25 172
26 55
27 28
28 19
29 39
30 838

Pilota

MARTINELLI Edoardo
MARTORANO Paolo
MANTOVANI Filippo
UCCELLINI Andrea
ROBERTI Andrea Maria
MECCHI Samuele
MANNINI Niccolo®
ALVISI Nicolo

IVANDIC Simun
NAPOLITANO Gabriele
BONINO Lorenzo
FRANCALANCI Ayrton
VERDEROSA Giorgio

DI PIETRO Alessandro Maria

CRACCO David
CAVALLARI Andrea
PIREDDA Mattia
PARODI Achille
TOCCHIO Michael
ALAMANNI Enea
VARSI Anh Tuan
PUICA Nicolas Andrei
AINA Davide
MARTELLI Andrea
ANGELUCCI Fabio
CANALI Nicolas
PIREDDA Samuele
MENICHELLI Loris
FRANCHINI Manuel
GIANCAMILLI Nicolo

e PAT

—==Nikon

© MGMTiming

Official Partner: ——————

Esrosizione
INTERNAZIONALE
B MITOO

Mod

LOM
EMI
LIG
TOS
PUG
TOS
TOS
EMI
EEE
TOS
PIE
TOS
LOM
SIC
VEN
MAR
SAR
LIG
VEN
TOS
SAR
TOS
PIE
LOM
ABR
LOM
SAR
UMB
EMI
MAR

Official Supplier ——————  Motorcycle Partner:

SO
A7 evamana
——iEe SuUZUK!

65 Cadetti - Classifica di Giornata

magmbimirng

Team - Motoclub Moto
Eni

WDS Squadra Corse Husqgvarna
Gaerne KTM
Pellicorse KT™M
A.U. 353 Motorsport Asd Husqvarna
Pardi A.M. Teatina KT™M
Pellicorse Husqvarna
Yamaha MX Junior Team Yamaha
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano KT™M
Manzano Yamaha
Brilli Peri Husqgvarna
Piccola America Sport Husqvarna
Motorstore Racing Team Husqgvarna
WDS Squadra Corse Yamaha
Fly Racing Team KTM

Recoaro S.S.D. A Resp.Limitata KTM

Young Riders Academy Husqvarna
Sas Taras Padru KTM
Valdemi Moto Liguria Racing KTM

Porto Viro KTM
Megan Racing Yamaha

M C M Gonnesa KTM

Brilli Peri KTM
Galliate KT™M
Berbenno Yamaha
Pardi A.M. Teatina KT™M

Team Goldenboy KTM

Sas Taras Padru KT™M
Spoleto Yamaha
Crostolo Husqgvarna
Ostra KTM

Esposto ore: 16:02
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G2

120
100
65
50
60
55
40

34
28
30
32
22
24

23
19
18
12
15
16
10
11

14
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Savignano, domenica 07 luglio 2019

Totale

220
220
145
115
115
91
80
60
60
60
60
51
46
45
42
40
39
32
30
28
27
20
18
15
14
13
12
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